
SCHOOL CLS G COACHES EMAIL

ACS 3A F Darrin Powers dpowers@acsedu.org

ACS 3A M Ron Hoffman rhoffman@ancbt.org

Barrow 3A F Ryan Myers ryan.myers@nsbsd.org

Barrow 3A M Jeremy Arnhart jeremy.arnhart@nsbsd.org

Bethel 3A F

Bethel 3A M David Cronk David_Cronk@lksd.org

Cordova 3A F Virginia Anderson vanderson@cordovasd.org

Cordova 3A M Jason Boerger jboerger@cordovasd.org

Craig 3A F DJ Hansen djhansen21@yahoo.com

Craig 3A M

Delta Junction 3A F Mark Adams madams@dgsd.k12.ak.us

Delta Junction 3A M

Dillingham 3A F Donald LeClair donle@dlgsd.org

Dillingham 3A M

Eielson 3A F Tara DeVaughn tdevaughn@northstar.k12.ak.us

Eielson 3A M Kelly Growden kgrowden@northstar.k12.ak.us

Galena 3A F Beth Buchanan bbuchanan@galenanet.com

Galena 3A M Mark Stordahl storm5653@mtintouch.nat

Glennallen 3A F Kirk Howard khoward@crsd.k12.ak.us

Glennallen 3A M

Grace 3A F Chane Zackery zackery_chane@asdk12.org

Grace 3A M Chuck Boerger cboerger@gcsk12.net

Haines 3A F

Haines 3A M Steve Fossman snamf@aptalaska.net

Hooper Bay 3A F

Hooper Bay 3A M

Hutchison 3A F Jenny Benson jenny.benson@k12northstar.org

Hutchison 3A M

Kotzebue 3A F

Kotzebue 3A M Craig McConnell cmcconnell@nwarctic.org

Metlakatla 3A F

Metlakatla 3A M

Monroe 3A F Vince Fantazzi vfantazzi@catholic-schools.org

Monroe 3A M Frank Ostanik fostanik@catholic-schools.org

Mt. Edgecumbe 3A F Carl Blackhurst carlb@mehs.us

Mt. Edgecumbe 3A M Archie Young archiey@mehs.us

Nenana 3A F

Nenana 3A M

Nikiski 3A F

Nikiski 3A M

3A BASKETBALL COACHES



Nome 3A F

Nome 3A M Patrick Callahan pcallahan@nomeschools.com

Petersburg 3A F Dino Brock dino@psgsd.k12.ak.us

Petersburg 3A M Rick Brock rbrock@psgsd.k12.ak.us

Seward 3A F Curtis Berry time2flyseahawks@gmail.com

Seward 3A M Dan Krier dkrier@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Sitka 3A F Rich Krupa krupar@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us

Sitka 3A M Andy Lee shootersu_32@yahoo.com

Su Valley 3A F

Su Valley 3A M

Unalaska 3A F Alan Haskins ahaskins@ucsd.org

Unalaska 3A M

Valdez 3A F

Valdez 3A M

Wrangell 3A F Dane Vincent dvincent@wrangellschools.org

Wrangell 3A M


